

## **BILDMATERIAL PRESSE / PRESS IMAGES**

Jongsuk Yoon: Kumgangsan Ab 7. Juni 2024 / From June 7, 2024

## 01-03

Jongsuk Yoon

Kumgangsan, 2024

Gouache auf Wand / Gouache on wall

 $300 \times 1440 \text{ cm}$ 

Photo: Klaus Pichler / mumok

Courtesy the artist and Galerie nächst St. Stephan Rosemarie Schwarzwälder, Wien

## 04-05

Jongsuk Yoon

Kumgangsan, 2024 (Detailansicht / Detailed view)

Gouache auf Wand / Gouache on wall

 $300 \times 1440 \text{ cm}$ 

Photo: Klaus Pichler / mumok

Courtesy the artist and Galerie nächst St. Stephan Rosemarie Schwarzwälder, Wien

## 06-07

Jongsuk Yoon vor dem Wandbild / in front of the mural Kumgangsan, 2024

Gouache auf Wand / Gouache on wall

 $300 \times 1440 \text{ cm}$ 

Photo: Klaus Pichler / mumok

Courtesy the artist and Galerie nächst St. Stephan Rosemarie Schwarzwälder, Wien

Die Nutzung des Bildmaterials ist kostenfrei, aber nur im Rahmen der aktuellen Berichterstattung über unser Programm, ausschließlich in Zusammenhang mit dem mumok und auch nur unter Angabe der angeführten Credits erlaubt. / The images may be used free of charge only in the context of your current reporting about our program, only in connection with mumok-related events, and only with the proper material credits.